
100 gr
384

0

1
96 (100)

3
0
0

2 gr
8
0

0
2

0.06
0
0

Per
Energy Kcal (Kcal/cc)
Total fats g (%Kcal)
Of which:
Saturated fatty acids g
Trans fatty acids g
Cholesterol mg
Sodium mg
Carbohydrates g (%Kcal)
Of which:
Sugars (g)
Dietary fibers g
Proteins g (%Kcal)

Vitamin A mcg
Vitamin D mcg
Vitamin E mg
Vitamin K mcg
Vitamin B1 mg
Vitamin B2 mg
Vitamin B3  mg
Vitamin B6 mg
Folic acid mcg
Vitamin B12 mcg
Vitamin C mg
Biotin mcg
Vitamin B5 mg
Calcium mg
Phosphorus mg
Magnesium mg
Iodine mcg
Iron mg
Zinc mg
Selenium mcg
Potassium mg
Choline mg
Copper mcg
Manganese mg
Chromium mcg
Molybdenum mcg
Chloride mg
Osmolarity mOms/KgH2O
N:NPC
H2O/100 ml

Per
Energy Kcal (Kcal/cc)
Total fats g (%Kcal)
Of which:
Saturated fatty acids g
Trans fatty acids g
Cholesterol mg
Sodium mg
Carbohydrates g (%Kcal)
Of which:
Sugars (g)
Dietary fibers g
Proteins g (%Kcal)

Vitamin A mcg
Vitamin D mcg
Vitamin E mg
Vitamin K mcg
Vitamin B1 mg
Vitamin B2 mg
Vitamin B3  mg
Vitamin B6 mg
Folic acid mcg
Vitamin B12 mcg
Vitamin C mg
Biotin mcg
Vitamin B5 mg
Calcium mg
Phosphorus mg
Magnesium mg
Iodine mcg
Iron mg
Zinc mg
Selenium mcg
Potassium mg
Choline mg
Copper mcg
Manganese mg
Chromium mcg
Molybdenum mcg
Chloride mg
Osmolarity mOms/KgH2O
N:NPC
H2O/100 ml

*100 ml include 1.3 mg 
L-Carnitine
100 ml include 1.3 Taurine
**For a serving dose  of 23 g
*** Easy Fiber, Easy Meal-k2 
and Easy Daily are 
nutritionally complete in 1500 
-1800 kcal

100 gr
402

5.9 (13)

5.2
< 0.5
242
156

9.7 (9.7)

9.7
0 

77.4 (77)

494
293
70

0.55

523

15 gr
60
0.9

0.8
< 0.5

36
23

1.45

1.45
0

12

74
44

10.5

0

78.5

1:143

Whey protein

80
383

99

13.6
65

16.8

Sunflower Oil, Milk fat

Maltodextrin, Lactose

17 g
86
5

100 g
506 

29.2 (52)

0.7
< 0.5

3
22
7

4.1
< 0.5

18
128

41 (32)

0.6
0.3
3.2

3.5
1.7

19 (20)
Whey protein

Canola Oil, Milk fat

Modified Starch, Maltodextrin,  Lactose

1:149

15 g
85
5.5

100 g
568

37 (59)

0.63
<  0.5 

5.4
7.5
5.7

4.2
<  0.5 

36
50

38 (27)

0.58
0
3

3.9
0

20.4 (14)

16
13

21.3

109
85

142

250 ml
500
23

2.75
< 0.5

0
475
50.5

2.75
4.5

20.5

420
6.5
12

27.5
0.8
0.9
7
1

250
2

85
25
3.5
400
325
100
50

6.25
5

25
600
200
600

1
20

42.5
525

100 ml
200 (2)
9.2 (41)

1.1
< 0.5

0
190

20.2 (40)

1.1
1.8 

8.2 (16.4)

168
2.6
4.8
11

0.31
0.35
2.76
0.4
100
0.8
34
10
1.4
160
130
40
20
2.5
2

10
240
80

240
0.39

8
17

210
660

1:127
69

1:119

Soy Protein

182

22.7

27.3

3.4

Canola Oil

Maltodextrin

15 gr
69
2.5

100 gr
460

17 (33)

0.3
< 0.5

0
31
8.1

2.2
< 0.5

0
204

54.3 (47)

0
4.7 

20 (17)

0
0.7
3

168
2.6
4.8
11

0.31
0.35
2.76
0.4
64
0.8
34
10
1.4
140
130
40
20
2.5
2

10
230
70

240
0.39

8
17

190
640

1:131
69

Sodium & Calcium Caseinates,
 Milk Protein, Soy Protein

Sodium & Calcium Caseinates,
Soy Protein, Milk Protein

Corn Syrup, Maltodextrin Maltodextrin 

Canola Oil , MCT Canola Oil , MCT

100 ml
200 (2)

9.25 (42.5)

1.1
< 0.5

0
160

20.3 (41)

4.2
1.8

8 (16)

420
6.5
12

27.5
0.8
0.9
7
1

160
2

85
25
3.5
350
325
100
50

6.25
5

25
575
175
600

1
20

42.5
475

250 ml
500
23

2.75
< 0.5

0
400
51

10.5
4.5
20

1:100
80

545

Maltodextrin, Sucrose

MCT, Canola Oil

Soy Protein, Sodium & Calcium 
Caseinates, Whey Protein 

*100 ml
130 ( 1.3)
4.9 (34)

2.6
< 0.5

3 
117

15 (46) 

1.5
0

6.5 (20)

109
1.69
2.7

7.15
0.2

0.228
1.8

0.26
41.6
0.52
22
6.5

0.91
110.5
84.5
26
13
1.7
1.3
7

169
52

185
0.26
5.2
16

140

1 Liter
1300

49

26
< 0.5

30
1170
150

1090
16.9
27

71.5
2

2.3
18
2.6
416
5.2
220
65
9.1

1105
845
260
130
17
13
70

1690
520

1850
2.6
52

160
1400

15
0

65

100 ml
138 (1.4)
4.5 (29.5)

0.6
< 0.5

0
86

19.3 (56)

6
0

5.1 (15)

87
0.98
3.3

7.85
0.15
0.17

2
0.2
45
0.6

11.8
29.4
0.98
140
98.4
33
15
2.4
1.5
7.1

172.5
14

270
0.5

15.7
19
25

255 ml
352
11.5

1.5
< 0.5

0
220
49

15
0

13

222
2.5
8.4
20
0.4

0.43
5

0.51
115
1.53
30
75
2.5
357
251
84

38.2
6.1
3.8
18

440
36

688
1.28
40

48.5
64

480
1:144

76

Canola Oil , MCT

Soy Protein

Maltodextrin, Sucrose, Sugar Syrup

82
1:126
330

Maltodextrin

Canola Oil, MCT

Sodium & Calcium Caseinates, Milk 
Protein,Whey Protein, Soy Protein

100 ml
110 (1.1)
3.8 (31)

0.68
<  0.5 

0 
100

13.7 (51)

0.7
1.4

4.4 (15.2)

92
1.43
2.45
6.05
0.17

0.192
1.52
0.22
35.2
0.44
18.7
5.5

0.77
94
72
22
11

1.22
1.1
5.6
143
44

110
0.22
4.4
9

120

250 ml
275
9.5

1.7
< 0.5 

0
250
34.3

230
3.5
6.1

15.1
0.42
0.48
3.8

0.55
88
1.1

46.7
13.75
1.925
235
180
55

27.5
3.05
2.75
14

357.5
110
275
0.55

11
22.5
300

1.75
3.5
11

Soy protein

Canola Oil

100 g
167

8.4 (45)

0

141
15 (34.5)

3.7
0.6

6.7 (16)

150 g
250
13

0

211
21.6

5.5
0.9
10

100 g
343
3.8

3.3
< 0.5

85
113
16

23 g
79
0.9

0.8
< 0.5

20
26
3.7

LactoseLactose

Milk fatMilk fat

9
0

61

165

1087

262

19.5

2
0

14

38

250

60

4.5

**Arginine-3 g, HMB-1.5 g

Whey protein, Arginine Whey protein

500 mg

0.125 Guar

450
20
10

0.6
0.7
8

0.9
120
2.4
60
30
3

75

8
30

55
0.9
1.2
20
45

Flurine- 0.5 mg

100 gr
380

0

95 (100)

4.5
0
0

15 gr
57
0

 

14.2

0.67
0
0

100 gr
379

0

0

190
95

0
0.5

10 gr
38
0

0

19
9.5

0
0

MaltodextrinMaltodextrinMaltodextrin, Sucrose,
Modified Starch Modified Starch



                               is a calorie-dense
complete liquid nutrition formula.
Caloric density: 2 kcal/ml. For increased
energy requirements and/or fluid
restriction. Easymeal-k2 contains
prebiotic fiber. For tube feeding or oral
supplementation. Available in vanilla
and coffee flavor. Gluten free. Suitable
from age 4 and older. Serving size:
250 ml and 1 liter.

                         is a non-dairy complete
liquid supplement. Designed to enrich
the daily menu. Suitable in case of poor
appetite, involuntary weight loss,
recovery from surgery or severe illness.
Caloric density: 1.4 kcal/ml. Coffee
flavored. Lactose and gluten free.
Suitable from age 4 and older. Serving
size: 255 ml and 1 liter.

                     is a fiber-fortified
nutritionally-complete liquid formula.
Easyfiber is designed for tube feeding or
oral supplementation.
Caloric density: 1.1 kcal/ml. Unflavored, 
no added sugar. Gluten free. Suitable 
from age 4 and older.
Serving size: 250 ml and 950 ml.

Clinical and 
enteral 

nutrition
2021

                       is a high protein, complete
liquid nutrition formula. Caloric density:
1.3 kcal/ml. 20% of the total energy is
supplied by protein. For tube feeding or
oral supplementation. Suitable for those
with increased protein and energy
requirements. Vanilla flavored. Gluten
free. Suitable from age 14 and older.
Serving size: 250 ml and 1 liter.

                               is a flavorless powder
based on carbohydrates, designed to
increase the caloric consumption. For
babies from birth till age 1, with special
energy requirements who are unable to
obtain the amount of calories needed
through an age-appropriate menu.
Package size: 400 g.

            is a soluble powder for the
preparation of a high calorie and protein
pudding. For those who need extra
calories and protein in their diet. Anin
can be consumed as a dessert or an
in-between meal. Suitable for people
with swallowing disorders. Vanilla
flavored. Package size: 1 kg.

                                  is a complete liquid
calorie-dense supplement (2 kcal/ml),
designed to enrich the daily menu. For
those with increased energy
requirements and prefer a non-sweet
taste. Corn soup flavored. Gluten free.
Serving size: 250 ml and 1 liter.

Clinical and 
enteral 

nutrition
2021

www.easyline.co.il

                              is an instant food and
liquid thickener, for people with
swallowing disorders who require
consistency adjustment. Thickens within
a few seconds, at various temperatures.
Does not alter the taste of food and
drink. Package size: 1 kg.
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Easydrink
1 l

Easydrink
250 ml

Easyfiber
950 ml

Easyfiber
250 ml

Easymeal-k2 coffee
1 l

Easymeal-k2 vanilla
1 l

Easymeal-k2 vanilla
250 ml

Easydaily
1 l

Easyshake orange
1 kg

Easyshake orange
500 gr

Easyshake 
1 kg

Easyshake 
500 gr

Easythickener 
1 kg

Easywhey 
1 kg

Easywhey 
2 kg

Anin - vanilla
1 kg

Easygoldesn-age 
800  

Easygoldesn-age 
100 

Easycalorie 
1 kg

Babycalorie 
400 gr

Mid-day
1 kg

N-rich
250 GR

Pro-Muss
23 gr

NameBarcode

Soluble powder designed for the
preparation of a high calorie and protein
drink. Contains whey protein and
prebiotic fiber.                           is suitable in
case of poor appetite, involuntary weight
loss, recovery from surgery or severe
illness. Available in vanilla-orange flavor
or unflavored. Dissolves in water or milk
or can be added to porridge, yoghurt,
sour cream, etc. Package size: 1 kg.

                      is a dietary supplement
containing whey protein powder with
added HMB, amino acids, vitamins and
minerals.ProMuss is designed to support 
wound healing and help build muscle 
mass. Orange-mango flavored. Serving
size: 23 g.

                is a non-dairy high calorie and
protein pudding. N-rich comes in a
ready-to-eat form and is suitable for oral
nutritional supplementation, also in case
of swallowing disorders. Chocolate
flavored. Serving size: 150 g.

Multivitamin capsules designed for age
70 and above. The
composition is recommended by the
Israeli Ministry of Health. The capsules
can be opened and added to the food.
Suitable also in case of swallowing
disorders. Package size: 100 caps. and
800 caps.

Soluble whey protein powder with the
highest biological value in nature.
Suitable for support in wound healing, in
case of under nutrition and increased
protein requirements.                      is an
excellent source of BCAA and also
suitable for athletes. Can be added to a
variety of foods. Unflavored. Package
size: 1 kg and 2 kg.

Non-dairy soluble powder designed to
fortify foods in the daily menu. For those
with increased energy and protein
requirements.                   contains soy and
egg protein. Can be added to soup,
omelet, mashed potatoes, etc.
Unflavored. Package size: 1 kg.

Flavorless powder based on
carbohydrates, designed to increase the
caloric consumption.
dissolves easily and quickly, without
taste alteration of the food/liquid.
Suitable from age 1 and older. Package
size: 1 kg.


