easyline	easyfiber		easydaily		easymeal-k2		easycomeal-k2		easydrink		mid-dag		easy <mark>shake a</mark> nin		nin	n-rich		easywhey		ProMuss		bab <mark>ycal</mark> orie		easycalorie		easythickener		easygolden-age	easyline		
Per	250 ml	100 ml	1 Liter	*100 ml	250 ml	100 ml	250 ml	100 ml	255 ml	100 ml	15 gr	100 gr	17 g	100 g	15 g	100 g	150 g	100 g	15 gr	100 gr	23 g	100 g	2 gr	100 gr	15 gr	100 gr	10 gr	100 gr	500 mg	Per	*100 m
Energy Kcal (Kcal/cc)	275	110 (1.1)	1300	130 (1.3)	500	200 (2)	500	200 (2)	352	138 (1.4)	69	460	86	506	85	568	250	167	60	402	79	343	8	384	57	380	38	379		Energy Kcal (Kcal/cc)	L-Carn
Total fats g (%Kcal)	9.5	3.8 (31)	49	4.9 (34)	23	9.25 (42.5)	23	9.2 (41)	11.5	4.5 (29.5)	2.5	17 (33)	5	29.2 (52)	5.5	37 (59)	13	8.4 (45)	0.9	5.9 (13)	0.9	3.8	0	0	0	0	0	0		Total fats g (%Kcal)	100 ml
Of which:	Canola	Oil, MCT	мст,	Canola Oil	Canola	Oil, MCT	Canola	Oil, MCT	Canola (Oil, MCT	Cano	ola Oil	Sunflower	r Oil, Milk fat	Canola	Oil, Milk fat	Car	nola Oil	Mil	k fat	Mil	k fat								Of which:	
Saturated fatty acids g	1.7	0.68	26	2.6	2.75	1.1	2.75	1.1	1.5	0.6	0.3	2.2	0.7	4.1	0.63	4.2			0.8	5.2	0.8	3.3					0	0		Saturated fatty acids g	and Ea
Trans fatty acids g	< 0.5	< 0.5	< 0.5	< 0.5	< 0.5	< 0.5	< 0.5	< 0.5	< 0.5	< 0.5	< 0.5	< 0.5	< 0.5	< 0.5	< 0.5	< 0.5	0	0	< 0.5	< 0.5	< 0.5	< 0.5								Trans fatty acids g	nutriti
Cholesterol mg	0	0	30	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	18	5.4	36			36	242	20	85								Cholesterol mg	-1800 k
Sodium mg	250	100	1170	117	400	160	475	190	220	86	31	204	22	128	7.5	50	211	141	23	156	26	113	0	1	14.2	95 (100)	19	190		Sodium mg	
Carbohydrates g (%Kcal)	34.3	13.7 (51)	150	15 (46)	51	20.3 (41)	50.5	20.2 (40)	49	19.3 (56)	8.1	54.3 (47)	7	41 (32)	5.7	38 (27)	21.6	15 (34.5)	1.45	9.7 (9.7)	3.7	16	2	96 (100)			9.5	95		Carbohydrates g (%Kcal)	
Of which:	Malto	dextrin	Maltode	xtrin, Sucrose	Corn Syrup,	, Maltodextrir	n Malto	dextrin	Maltodextrin, Sucr	rose, Sugar Syrup	Malto	dextrin	Maltodex	trin, Lactose	Modified Starch	, Maltodextrin, Lactose	Maltodex Modif	trin, Sucrose, ied Starch	Lac	ctose	Lac	tose	Malto	dextrin	Maltod	extrin	Modifie	ed Starch		Of which:	
Sugars (g)	1.75	0.7	15	1.5	10.5	4.2	2.75	1.1	15	6	0	0	0.6	3.5	0.58	3.9	5.5	3.7	1.45	9.7	2	9	0.06	3	0.67	4.5	0	0		Sugars (g)	
Dietary fibers g	3.5	1.4	0	0	4.5	1.8	4.5	1.8	0	0	0.7	4.7	0.3	1.7	0	0	0.9	0.6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.5	0.125 Guar	Dietary fibers g	
Proteins g (%Kcal)	11	4.4 (15.2)	65	6.5 (20)	20	8 (16)	20.5	8.2 (16.4)	13	5.1 (15)	3	20 (17)	3.2	19 (20)	3	20.4 (14)	10	6.7 (16)	12	77.4 (77)	14	61	0	0	0	0				Proteins g (%Kcal)	_
	Sodium & Calcium Protein, Whey Pro	m Caseinates, Milk otein, Soy Protein		Sodium & Calciumes, Whey Protein	Sodium & Calo Milk Protei	cium Caseinates in, Soy Protein	S, Sodium & Calo Soy Protein	cium Caseinates, n, Milk Protein	Soy Pr	rotein	Soy I	Protein	Whey	protein	Whe	y protein	Soy	protein	Whey	protein	Whey prote	ein, Arginine									
Vitamin A mcg	230	92	1090	109	420	168	420	168	222	87																			450	Vitamin A mcg	_
Vitamin D mcg	3.5	1.43	16.9	1.69	6.5	2.6	6.5	2.6	2.5	0.98																			20	Vitamin D mcg	_
Vitamin E mg	6.1	2.45	27	2.7	12	4.8	12	4.8	8.4	3.3											38	165							10	Vitamin E mg	_
Vitamin K mcg	15.1	6.05	71.5	7.15	27.5	11	27.5	11	20	7.85																				Vitamin K mcg	
Vitamin B1 mg	0.42	0.17	2	0.2	0.8	0.31	0.8	0.31	0.4	0.15																			0.6	Vitamin B1 mg	
Vitamin B2 mg	0.48	0.192	2.3	0.228	0.9	0.35	0.9	0.35	0.43	0.17																			0.7	Vitamin B2 mg	_
Vitamin B ₃ mg	3.8	1.52	18	1.8	7	2.76	7	2.76	5	2																			8	Vitamin B3 mg	
Vitamin B6 mg	0.55	0.22	2.6	0.26	1	0.4	1	0.4	0.51	0.2																			0.9	Vitamin B6 mg	_
Folic acid mcg	88	35.2	416	41.6	160	64	250	100	115	45																			120	Folic acid mcg	
Vitamin B ₁₂ mcg	1.1	0.44	5.2	0.52	2	0.8	2	0.8	1.53	0.6																			2.4	Vitamin B12 mcg	
Vitamin C mg	46.7	18.7	220	22	85	34	85	34	30	11.8											250	1087							60	Vitamin C mg	
Biotin mcg	13.75	5.5	65	6.5	25	10	25	10	75	29.4																			30	Biotin mcg	_
Vitamin B5 mg	1.925	0.77	9.1	0.91	3.5	1.4	3.5	1.4	2.5	0.98																			3	Vitamin B5 mg	
Calcium mg	235	94	1105	110.5	350	140	400	160	357	140			65	383	16	109			74	494	60	262								Calcium mg	
Phosphorus mg	180	72	845	84.5	325	130	325	130	251	98.4	27.3	182	13.6	80	13	85			44	293										Phosphorus mg	
Magnesium mg	55	22	260	26	100	40	100	40	84	33					21.3	142			10.5	70										Magnesium mg	
lodine mcg	27.5	11	130	13	50	20	50	20	38.2	15																			75	Iodine mcg	
Iron mg	3.05	1.22	17	1.7	6.25	2.5	6.25	2.5	6.1	2.4									0	0.55										Iron mg	
Zinc mg	2.75	1.1	13	1.3	5	2	5	2	3.8	1.5											4.5	19.5							8	Zinc mg	
Selenium mcg	14	5.6	70	7	25	10	25	10	18	7.1																			30	Selenium mcg	
Potassium mg	357.5	143	1690	169	575	230	600	240	440	172.5	3.4	22.7	16.8	99					78.5	523										Potassium mg	
Choline mg	110	44	520	52	175	70	200	80	36	14																			55	Choline mg	
Copper mcg	275	110	1850	185	600	240	600	240	688	270																			0.9	Copper mcg	
Manganese mg	0.55	0.22	2.6	0.26	1	0.39	1	0.39	1.28	0.5																			1.2	Manganese mg	
Chromium mcg	11	4.4	52	5.2	20	8	20	8	40	15.7																			20	Chromium mcg	_ _
Molybdenum mcg	22.5	9	160	16	42.5	17	42.5	17	48.5	19																			45	Molybdenum mcg	
Chloride mg	300	120	1400	140	475	190	525	210	64	25																				Chloride mg	
Osmolarity mOms/KgH2O	3	30		545	6	640	6	660	48	30											**Arginine-3	g, HMB-1.5 g							Flurine- 0.5 mg	Osmolarity mOms/KgH ₂ O	
N:NPC	1:126		1:100		1:131		1:127		1:144		1:119		1:143		1:149															N:NPC	
H2O/100 ml	82		80		69		69		76	76																				H2O/100 ml	

_ *100 ml include 1.3 mg L-Carnitine - 100 ml include 1.3 Taurine - **For a serving dose of 23 g - *** Easy Fiber, Easy Meal-k2 and Easy Daily are nutritionally complete in 1500 -1800 kcal

Barcode	Name
7290006781024	Easydrink 1 l
7290006781017	Easydrink 250 ml
7290006781079	Easyfiber 950 ml
7290006781222	Easyfiber 250 ml
7290006781215	Easymeal-k2 coffe
7290006781253	Easymeal-k2 vanil
7290006781284	Easymeal-k2 vanil 250 ml
7290006781277	Easydaily 1 l
7290006781086	Easyshake orange 1 kg
7290006781178	Easyshake orange 500 gr
7290006781185	Easyshake 1 kg
7290006781123	Easyshake 500 gr
7290006781031	Easythickener 1 kg
7290006781048	Easywhey 1 kg
7290006781055	Easywhey 2 kg
7290006781307	Anin - vanilla 1 kg
7290006781093	Easygoldesn-age 800
7290006781109	Easygoldesn-age 100
7290006781208	Easycalorie 1 kg
7290006781161	Babycalorie 400 gr
7290006781130	Mid-day 1 kg
72900006781352	N-rich 250 GR

7290006781376

Pro-Muss

23 gr

easygolden-age

Multivitamin capsules designed for age 70 and above. The **eastgolden-age** composition is recommended by the Israeli Ministry of Health. The capsules can be opened and added to the food. Suitable also in case of swallowing disorders. Package size: 100 caps. and 800 caps.



easyline

Clinical and

enteral

nutrition

2021

eas4calorie

Flavorless powder based on carbohydrates, designed to increase the caloric consumption. eastcalorie dissolves easily and quickly, without taste alteration of the food/liquid. Suitable from age 1 and older. Package size: 1 kg.



ProMuss is a dietary supplement containing whey protein powder with protein pudding. N-rich comes in a added HMB, amino acids, vitamins and minerals. ProMuss is designed to support wound healing and help build muscle of swallowing disorders. Chocolate mass. Orange-mango flavored. Serving flavored. Serving size: 150 g.

n-rich

n-Pich is a non-dairy high calorie and ready-to-eat form and is suitable for oral nutritional supplementation, also in case

easyshake

Soluble powder designed for the preparation of a high calorie and protein drink. Contains whey protein and prebiotic fiber. **eas(shake** is suitable in case of poor appetite, involuntary weight loss, recovery from surgery or severe illness. Available in vanilla-orange flavor or unflavored. Dissolves in water or milk or can be added to porridge, yoghurt, sour cream, etc. Package size: 1 kg.



easydrink

easurink is a non-dairy complete liquid supplement. Designed to enrich the daily menu. Suitable in case of poor appetite, involuntary weight loss, recovery from surgery or severe illness. Caloric density: 1.4 kcal/ml. Coffee flavored. Lactose and gluten free. Suitable from age 4 and older. Serving size: 255 ml and 1 liter.



mid-da4

Non-dairy soluble powder designed to

with increased energy and protein

fortify foods in the daily menu. For those

requirements. mid-dad contains soy and

easymeal-k2

easumeal-k2 is a calorie-dense complete liquid nutrition formula. Caloric density: 2 kcal/ml. For increase energy requirements and/or fluid restriction. Easymeal-k2 contains prebiotic fiber. For tube feeding or oral supplementation. Available in vanilla and coffee flavor. Gluten free. Suitable from age 4 and older. Serving size: 250 ml and 1 liter.

eas4comeal-k2

easuco meal-k2 is a complete liquid

calorie-dense supplement (2 kcal/ml)

requirements and prefer a non-sweet

taste. Corn soup flavored. Gluten free

those with increased energy

Serving size: 250 ml and 1 liter.

designed to enrich the daily menu. For



easyfiber **easufiber** is a fiber-fortified

nutritionally-complete liquid formula. Easyfiber is designed for tube feeding or oral supplementation. Caloric density: 1.1 kcal/ml. Unflavored no added sugar. Gluten free. Suitable from age 4 and older.

Serving size: 250 ml and 950 ml.



THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O

easyline Clinical and enteral

easudaild is a high protein, complete



eas4dail4

liquid nutrition formula. Caloric density: 1.3 kcal/ml. 20% of the total energy is supplied by protein. For tube feeding or oral supplementation. Suitable for those with increased protein and energy requirements. Vanilla flavored. Gluten free. Suitable from age 14 and older. Serving size: 250 ml and 1 liter.





easythickener

easufhickener is an instant food and liquid thickener, for people with swallowing disorders who require consistency adjustment. Thickens within a few seconds, at various temperatures. Does not alter the taste of food and drink. Package size: 1 kg.

easgcalorie איזיקלורי אנקה המכילה מלטודקטטיין לאנילאת הצריכה הקלורית easglime



babycalorie

size: 23 g.

baby calorie is a flavorless powder based on carbohydrates, designed to increase the caloric consumption. For babies from birth till age 1, with special energy requirements who are unable to obtain the amount of calories needed through an age-appropriate menu. Package size: 400 g.

Pro MUSS noon plan and plan an



easywhey

Soluble whey protein powder with the highest biological value in nature. Suitable for support in wound healing, in case of under nutrition and increased protein requirements. eas unbed is an excellent source of BCAA and also suitable for athletes. Can be added to a variety of foods. Unflavored. Package size: 1 kg and 2 kg.



anin

anin is a soluble powder for the preparation of a high calorie and protein pudding. For those who need extra calories and protein in their diet. Anir can be consumed as a dessert or an in-between meal. Suitable for people with swallowing disorders. Vanilla flavored. Package size: 1 kg.



egg protein. Can be added to soup, omelet, mashed potatoes, etc. Unflavored. Package size: 1 kg.





N: +972-463777 www.easyline.co.il

nutrition

2021